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Velovector Extreme Race
Opecca

24.08.2018
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Kareropwus: "1. Yonosiku 16-39"

1. Tnapkwit AHapei - skif - cumdbeponons - Paimyra Cycling Team |
2. bumbaw Oner - bil - MupHoe - AIDA Team
3. KoHoBanos Bnagumup - mcsound - Opecca - Honey Badger Team
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Karteropwms: "2. Yonosiku 40-59"
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1. KpacHoB Cepreii - sergiy.krasnov@gmail.com - Ogecca - Palmyra Cycling Team
2. 3abaBckuii Bnagucnas - Tupacnons - Apkaaus Ogecca

3. CysopoB Bnagummp - BC - Opecca - Odessa XC Racing Team
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Kareropwus: "3. XiHku 16-59"

1. Swyk Onbra - OLGINYA - Kues - Palmyra Cycling Team
2. TonMauéBa MapuHa - marinaGT - Ogecca =
3
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Bcero yyactHuKoB B kaTeropmws: 2

KonnyecrBo y4aCTHMKOB M3 ropoaoB:
Kon-Bo
23 (85.2%)

Fopon
Opecca

Twpacnonb
PasgenbHas

3
1

(11.1%)
(3.7%)

06 ee KOIMYECTBO YYACTHUKOB: 27

Kateropus: 1. Yonosiku 16-39
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk Komanpa Ffopoa |Bo3pacr|Bpems ?_lLZTépC;T S;:;")IZT
1 14 |Fnapkuii AHapen skif Palmyra Cycling Team |Opecca 38 2:15:24
2 12 |bumbaww Oner bil AIDA Team Opecca 34 2:15:31| 00:07 | 00:07
3 23 |KoHoBsanos Bnagumup |mcsound [Honey Badger Team Opecca 37 2:23:45| 08:21 | 08:14
4 10 |Anues PycnaH medutin  [Honey Badger Team PazgenbHas 34 2:28:07| 12:43 04:22
5 26 |Mornbko AnekcaHap Palmyra Cycling Team |Opecca 37 2:30:27| 15:03 | 02:20
6 20 |KanawniuHckuii Feopruii Apkagus Opecca Opecca 31 2:31:58| 16:34 01:31
7 11 |Macnuit KOHCTaHTUH me][ Honey Badger Team Opecca 28 2:37:02| 21:38 | 05:04
8 3 |Wabawos AMUTpUi Shabashov|Palmyra Cycling Team|Oaecca 31 2:38:16| 22:52 | 01:14
9 29 |Makanwc HOpwit IMak ATneTt Opecca 31 2:43:42| 23:18 05:26
10 9 |Tarno MNaeno Stalker Opecca 39 2:46:34| 31:10 | 02:52
11 15 |lopweHés Oner Tiraspol Racing Team  |Tupacnonb 32 2:48:17| 32:53 | 01:43
12 2 lopobeu AnekcaHap elusive Opecca 28 2:57:41| 42:17 | 09:24
13 8 HaHakv AMuTpuit nanaki Palmyra Cycling Team|Opecca 32 2:59:38| 44:14 | 01:57
14 28 |Wes4yeHko AnekcaHap |ASH Honey Badger Team Opecca 37 3:11:26| 56:02 11:48
15 6 MaguH OMuTpuii Palmyra Cycling Team |Opecca 39 3:17:04|1:01:40 | 05:38
16 4 JlanwvH AHTOH Soreto Odessa XC Racing Team|Ogecca 31 3:31:05|1:15:41 | 14:01
17 16 |lyakos Cepreit SG Opecca 37 3:36:51|1:21:27 | 05:46
18 1 Bo3sHiok Mropb Opecca 31 3:38:40]1:23:16] 01:49
19 5 JIncayeHnko Bnagvcnas ONMedU Opecca 25 3:40:08|1:24:44 | 01:28
Bcero yyactHukoB B kateropmws: 19
Kareropus: 2. Yonosiku 40-59
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk KomaHnpa Fopoa |Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa ?1;;2:; S;:;LIZT
1 40 |KpacHoB Cepreit sergiy.krasnov@gmail.com|Palmyra Cycling Team |Opecca 49 2:17:03
2 36 |3abasckuit Bnagucnas Apkaauns Opecca Tupacnonb| 41 2:31:58| 14:55 14:55
3 34 |Cysopos Bnagumup |BC Odessa XC Racing Team|Oaecca 50 2:37:02| 19:59 05:04
4 35 |Mo3aHsikoB tOpwii Tiraspol Racing Team  |Tupacnons| 56 2:48:17| 31:14 | 11:15
5 24  |3anopoxu4eHko Oner |olegator Odessa XC Racing Team|Ogecca 41 2:50:25| 33:22 02:08
6 39 |boHaapb AHApe 5x13andrew Opecca 47 2:59:35]| 42:32 | 09:10
Bcero y4yacrHukoB B KaTteropmw: 6
Karteropus: 3. XiHku 16-59
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk Komanpa Fopon |Bo3spacr| Bpemsa ?_IL:T(;DZT ;);ZZLIZT
1 33 |Awyk Onbra OLGINYA |Palmyra Cycling Team|Opecca 30 2:46:45
2 32 |TonmavéBa MapuHa marinaGTI Opecca 33 3:37:39| 50:54 50:54
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